Switches
C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 10/22/25
1
KMR2 Series
Micro Miniature Tactile Switch for SMT 4.2 x 2.2 mm,

KMR 2 NG
.SCALE
20,000 .
SIZE SHEET DRAWING NUMBER REV
BP 359 - 39105 Dole - FRANCE - A3 1 / 1 CU78M2N001FP D
VISADATENATURE DE LA MODIFICATIONN  DCRREV.
L_B25/02/2015
2,2 +0,1/-0,2   2,11 ; 1,7 +0,1/-0,2   1,61
Design updated with housing KMR6
Part number Y78B21320FP & Y78B23320FP added
ECR-11841
ECR-11972
ECR-12164
C
L_B12/06/2015KMR 243 NG LFG addedECR-12272D
AuKMR 243 NG LFGY78B24320FP
AgKMR 241 NG LFSY78B24120FP
AuKMR 233 NG LFGY78B23320FP
AgKMR 231 NG LFSY78B23120FP
AuKMR 223 NG LFGY78B22320FP
AgKMR 221 NG LFSY78B22120FP
AuKMR 213 NG LFGY78B21320FP
AgKMR 211 NG LFSY78B21120FP
PLATINGDESIGNATIONPART NUMBER
NOTA :  Contact & terminal : See table .
              No ground .
              Other metallic components : stainless steel .

APPROVED BY
Kubat, Laurent
DATE 29/09/15 FILENAME CU78M2G001FP
STATE       OFFICIEL
DRAWING DESCRIPTION
KMR 2 G
.SCALE
20,00 .
SIZE SHEET DRAWING NUMBER REV
BP 359 - 39105 Dole - FRANCE - A3 1 / 1 CU78M2G001FP Q
VISADATENATURE DE LA MODIFICATIONN  DCRREV.
L_B26/02/2015
ECR-11841
P
L_B25/09/2015Column force, travel removed in the table Q
KMR 243 G LFGY78B24310FP
KMR 241 G LFSY78B24110FP
KMR 233 G LFGY78B23310FP
KMR 231 G LFSY78B23110FP
KMR 223 G LFGY78B22310FP
KMR 221 G LFSY78B22110FP
KMR 213 G LFGY78B21310FP
KMR 211 G LFSY78B21110FP
DESIGNATIONPART NUMBER
1
23
4